[INCIDENT

[DATE/TIME

[LOCATION

[DESCRIPTION

202106072610
202106072611
202106072612
202106072614
202106072615
202106072616
202106082626
202106082628
202106082629
202106072620
202106072618
202106072617
202106082630
202106082627
202106072619
202106072621
202106072622
202106072623
202106072624
202106082625
202106092659
202106082635
202106082632
202106082631
202106082633
202106082634
202106082636
202106082637
202106082638
202106082639
202106082644
202106082640
202106082642
202106082643
202106082651
202106082645

6/7/2021 8:19

6/7/2021 9:03

6/7/2021 9:22

6/7/2021 10:34
6/7/2021 11:55
6/7/2021 12:36
6/7/2021 14:45
6/7/2021 15:00
6/7/2021 15:01
6/7/2021 15:02
6/7/2021 15:04
6/7/2021 15:18
6/7/2021 15:23
6/7/2021 15:47
6/7/2021 16:48
6/7/2021 18:00
6/7/2021 19:44
6/7/2021 20:13
6/7/2021 20:33
6/7/2021 21:52
6/8/2021 0:00

6/8/2021 5:14

6/8/2021 6:33

6/8/2021 9:45

6/8/2021 10:43
6/8/2021 11:06
6/8/2021 12:45
6/8/2021 12:54
6/8/2021 13:30
6/8/2021 14:11
6/8/2021 14:52
6/8/2021 15:00
6/8/2021 15:14
6/8/2021 15:56
6/8/2021 17:55
6/8/2021 18:08

2500 BLOCK DUPONT ST

200 BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
2600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3300 BLOCK SUMMIT W AVE
3700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK HAZELWOOD AVE
UNIT BLOCK N CALN RD

UNIT BLOCK ADAMS ST

1600 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
100 BLOCK 17TH AVE

200 BLOCK SELTZER AVE

500 BLOCK 1ST MONTGOMERY BLV
UNIT BLOCK HORSESHOE DR
200 BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
UNIT BLOCK ELIOT CR

UNIT BLOCK FAIRWAY LN

2600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
THORNDALE

200 BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK NORTON AVE
4400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1100 BLOCK BLACKHORSE HILL RD
1400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST
3800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK ASHLEY CT

UNIT BLOCK JOHNSON AVE
3800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1900 BLOCK CREST DR

UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
3900 BLOCK G O CARLSON BLVD

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
LOST/MISSING PROPERTY

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEQOUS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
TRAFFIC RELATED - SIGNALS-SIGNS OUT
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

WELLBEING CHECK

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
MENTAL HEALTH

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
NON-CRIMINAL - SUSPICIOUS AUTO

ASSIST WEST BRANDYWINE POLICE
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
ASSIST CASD POLICE

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

PUBLIC SERVICE - PFA SERVICE/INFO
THEFT-$200 & OVER-FROM AUTO (EXCPT 0615)
HARASSMENT BY COMMUNICATION

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SERVICE CALL-ASSIST MOTORIST/DISABLE VEH
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER



[INCIDENT [DATE/TIME [LOCATION [DESCRIPTION

202106092655 6/8/2021 18:35 1200 BLOCK KINGS HWY MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

202106092654 6/8/2021 18:47 1200 BLOCK KINGS HWY TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202106082652 6/8/2021 19:02 UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202106082649 6/8/2021 19:28 2700 BLOCK N BARLEY SHEAFRD  LOST & FOUND - MISSING ADULT MALES
202106092656 6/8/2021 20:26 200 BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
202106082647 6/8/2021 20:56 1900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY ALL OTHER OFFENSES - FALSE FIRE ALARM
202106082646 6/8/2021 21:10 UNIT BLOCK N CALN RD TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202106092657 6/8/2021 21:28 UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DRIVE ~ SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202106082648 6/8/2021 21:31 300 BLOCK ROCK RAYMOND RD FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
202106092658 6/8/2021 22:11 700 BLOCK BARLEY SHEAF RD TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202106082650 6/8/2021 22:46 UNIT BLOCK N CALN RD SERVICE CALL-ASSIST MOTORIST/DISABLE VEH
202106082653 6/8/2021 23:45 UNIT BLOCK MANOR AVE PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202106092660 6/9/2021 5:09 UNIT BLOCK QUARRY ST SERVICE CALL - REPOSSESSION

202106092661 6/9/2021 7:04 UNT BLOCK G O CARLSON BLVD TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

202106092662 6/9/2021 7:08 2500 BLOCK GRANDVIEW RD LOST & FOUND - FOUND ARTICLES

202106092674 6/9/2021 8:07 1600 BLOCK BLACKHORSE HILL RD  ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

202106092670 6/9/2021 10:09 3200 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
202106092665 6/9/2021 10:25 1500 BLOCK STIRLING ST SIMPLE ASSAULT

202106092677 6/9/2021 16:00 UNIT BLOCK HORSESHOE DR PUBLIC SERVICE - PFA SERVICE/INFO
202106092675 6/9/2021 16:06 UNIT BLOCK LARSON DR PUBLIC SERVICE - PFA SERVICE/INFO
202106092676 6/9/2021 16:26 UNIT BLOCK HAZELWOOD AVE FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
202106092679 6/9/2021 17:52 3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY THEFT-$200 & OVER-FROM BUILDINGS
202106102680 6/9/2021 18:33 600 BLOCK E MORGAN DR SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202106102681 6/9/2021 20:02 UNIT BLOCK KINGS HWY TRAFFIC RELATED - OTHER TRAFFIC
202106102683 6/9/2021 20:44 3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202106092678 6/9/2021 20:49 UNIT BLOCK BRIGHTON CT HARASSMENT

202106102684 6/9/2021 21:25 2800 BLOCK WESTERHAM RD PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202106102685 6/9/2021 22:13 UNIT BLOCK 14TH AVE WELLBEING CHECK

202106102686 6/9/2021 23:20 3300 BLOCK HAZELWOOD AVE THEFT-$50 TO $200-BICYCLES

202106102687 6/10/2021 0:13 1300 BLOCK BLACKHORSE HILL RD  PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
202106102693 6/10/2021 8:44 200 BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

202106102690 6/10/2021 9:25 200 BLOCK REECEVILLE RD MENTAL HEALTH

202106102694 6/10/2021 9:42 3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
202106102691 6/10/2021 10:42 2400 BLOCK MILLER AVE SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

202106102692 6/10/2021 11:23 1800 BLOCK CREST DR SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES

202106102699

6/10/2021 13:18 1500 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE



[INCIDENT

[DATE/TIME

[LOCATION

[DESCRIPTION

202106102696
202106102700
202106102697
202106102695
202106102701
202106102698
202106112704
202106112705
202106102703
202106112706
202106102702
202106112707
202106112708
202106112712
202106112709
202106112710
202106112715
202106122728
202106112711
202106112713
202106112714
202106112716
202106112717
202106112718
202106112720
202106122724
202106122721
202106122722
202106122723
202106122729
202106122730
202106122731
202106122732
202106122733
202106122734
202106122735

6/10/2021 15:43
6/10/2021 16:00
6/10/2021 16:05
6/10/2021 16:45
6/10/2021 17:20
6/10/2021 17:56
6/10/2021 17:59
6/10/2021 18:16
6/10/2021 18:33
6/10/2021 19:32
6/10/2021 19:35
6/10/2021 23:02
6/11/2021 5:30
6/11/2021 8:19
6/11/2021 8:56
6/11/2021 8:24
6/11/2021 9:30
6/11/2021 8:48
6/11/2021 9:59
6/11/2021 9:31
6/11/2021 10:52
6/11/2021 12:09
6/11/2021 16:01
6/11/2021 15:07
6/11/2021 19:40
6/11/2021 16:10
6/12/2021 0:12
6/11/2021 21:16
6/12/2021 5:06
6/12/2021 9:38
6/12/2021 10:25
6/12/2021 12:51
6/12/2021 12:05
6/12/2021 14:00
6/12/2021 13:42
6/12/2021 11:55

UNIT BLOCK HORSESHOE DR
3500 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK MOORE RD

UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
UNIT BLOCK NORTON AVE
UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK HORSESHOE DR
3300 BLOCK HAZELWOOD AVE
3800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1400 BLOCK BALMORAL RD
300 BLOCK LINCOLN AVE

3800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK QUARRY ST

UNIT BLOCK HORSESHOE DR
UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
UNIT BLOCK KINGS HWY

3300 BLOCK HAZELWOOD AVE
3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

900 BLOCK KINGSWAY DR

UNT BLOCK JAMES BUCHANAN DR
UNIT BLOCK JAMES BUCHANAN DR
UNIT BLOCK LOOMIS AVE

UNT BLOCK ROCK RAYMOND ROAD
2700 LINCOLN HWY

400 BLOCK DOGWOOD LN

200 BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK DELPHI CT

UNIT BLOCK N BAILEY RD

UNIT BLOCK QUARRY ST

200 BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK DEVON CT

SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
ASSIST ALL OTHER LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCYS
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

LOST & FOUND - LOST ARTICLES

PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL(LANDLORD/TENANT)
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
ASSIST DOWNINGTOWN POLICE

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
LOST & FOUND - LOST ARTICLES

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS

ASSIST DOWNINGTOWN POLICE

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY

FRAUD - CREDIT CARDS, ATM

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

HARASSMENT

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
TWP ORD - NOISE (NOT ANIMAL)

MENTAL HEALTH

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
THEFT-$200 & OVER-AUTO ACCESSORIES
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
NON-CRIMINAL - SUSPICIOUS PERSON
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER



[INCIDENT

[DATE/TIME

[LOCATION

[DESCRIPTION

202106122736
202106122737
202106122738
202106122739
202106132745
202106132747
202106132740
202106132741
202106132742
202106132743
202106132744
202106132750
202106132755
202106132756
202106132761
202106132763
202106132764
202106132765
202106132766
202106132767
202106132768
202106132769
202106132770

6/12/2021 18:38
6/12/2021 17:30
6/12/2021 20:07
6/12/2021 21:25
6/12/2021 20:47
6/12/2021 14:24
6/13/2021 0:17

6/13/2021 0:33

6/12/2021 21:30
6/12/2021 22:02
6/13/2021 1:13

6/13/2021 6:41

6/13/2021 11:47
6/13/2021 11:55
6/13/2021 12:16
6/13/2021 13:10
6/13/2021 14:50
6/13/2021 13:44
6/13/2021 16:48
6/13/2021 18:29
6/13/2021 18:18
6/13/2021 18:23
6/13/2021 19:27

3400 BLOCK ALYDAR RD

UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK APPLEDORE CT
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK HAZELWOOD AVE
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK BLUFF RD

1600 BLOCK KINGS HWY

3400 BLOCK SYLVAN DR

200 BLOCK HIDDEN CREEK DR
2500 BLOCK ESSEX ST

3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3500 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2400 BLOCK HAZELWOOD AVE
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
800 BLOCK DANA DR

3700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2700 BLOCK SHELBURNE RD
2700 BLOCK SHELBURNE RD
1525 E LINCOLN HWY

300 BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
3200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

TWP ORD - NOISE (NOT ANIMAL)

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
TWP ORD - NOISE (NOT ANIMAL)

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

THEFT-$200 & OVER-RETAIL THEFT

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

SERVICE CALL-MISCELLANEOUS

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
FRAUD

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
TRAFFIC OFFENSES (COURT CASES NOT DUI)
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
ASSIST COATESVILLE POLICE
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